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STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
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BUYER. JAERI ELLIS Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 08/11/10
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT
205-11-054669 SERVER WTH CHASI S FOR UP TO SI X 3. 5" EA
HARD DRI VES
DELL MARKETI NG LP EA $ 5, 120.
BRAND: MODEL :
205-11-054669 SERVER, W TH CHASI S FOR UP TO EI GHT EA
2.5" HARD DRI VES
DELL MARKETI NG LP EA $ 9, 508.
BRAND: MODEL :
205-32-051313 STORAGE DEVICE, WTH 2XE5620 PROCESSOR EA
24 GB MEMORY, 2X250 HARD DRI VE
DELL MARKETI NG LP EA $ 84, 940.
BRAND: MODEL :
205-32-051313 STORAGE DEVICE, FOR DL2100 AND DL2000 EA
SEE ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS
DELL MARKETI NG LP EA $ 10, 169.
BRAND: MODEL :
205-32- 051313 STORAGE DEVI CE, TAPE LI BRARY W LT04- EA
120 HH, 2 HH SAS DRI VES
DELL MARKETI NG LP EA $ 9, 324.
BRAND: MODEL :
205-85-051977 TAPE MEDI A FOR LT04-120, 800GB/ 1.6 TB PACK
50 PACK
DELL MARKETI NG LP PACK $
BRAND: MODEL :
205-32-051313 STORAGE DEVI CE, VI RTUALI ZED | SCSI SAN EA
10GBE, MAI NSTREAM PERFORMANCE 10K SAS
DELL MARKETI NG LP EA $ 46, 234.
BRAND: MODEL :
205-32-051313 STORAGE DEVI CE, VI RTUALI ZED | SCSI SAN EA
10GBE, HI CAPACITY, HI GH DENSITY 7.2 SATA
DELL MARKETI NG LP EA $ 76, 658.
BRAND: MODEL :
205-40-067004 SWTCH, 24 10 GBE SFP+ PORTS, FOUR COVMBO EA
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205-11- 054669

205- 62- 050480
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205- 99- 056883
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PORTS

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

SERVER, WTH CHASI S FOR UP TO EI GAT 2. 5"
HARD DRI VES ADN 96GB MEMORY

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

VSPHERE 4 ENTERPRI SE- 1 SOCKET LI CENSE
CONSCLI DATI ON AVAI LABI LTY AUTO RESOURCE

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

VSPHERE 4 ENTERPRI SE - 3 YR PLATI NUM SNS
24X7 SUPPORT AND SUBSCRI PTI ON

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

LI CENSE, VCENTER STANDARD FOR VSPHERE
DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

VCENTER STANDARD FOR VSPHERE- 3YR
PLATI NUM SNS, 24X7 SUPPORT AND

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

LI CENSE, COMWAULT 8.0 ENCRYPTI ON -
PRI MARY CUSTOMER KI T

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

LI CENSE, COMWAULT 8. 0 ENCRYPTI ON-
SECONDARY TO TAPE, CUSTOVER KI'T

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

LI CENSE, COMWAULT 8.0 NON- SHARED TAPE
DRI VE, CUSTOVER KI'T

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

I NSTALLATI ON OF COVWAULT BACKUP SYSTEM
PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES FOR 6- 10 DAYS

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

COMWAULT 8.0 MAI NTENANCE - $1000,
CUSTOMER KI T

DELL MARKETI NG LP

BRAND MODEL :

T £ rEF ¥ T T T T DT T T ETE

6, 658.

11, 992.

2, 300.

1, 466.

4,232.

3, 114.

3, 486.

8, 042.

2,092.

15, 750.

1, 228.

20000

06000

00000

76000

61000

55000

44000

99000

77000

00000

17000



00020

00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

00026

00027

00028

205-99- 063996

205-99- 063996

205-99- 063996

205-99- 063996

205-99- 063996

205-99- 056882

205-99- 060836

205-99- 060836

205-99- 060836

COVMMWAULT 8.0 MAI NTENANCE - $10
CUSTOMER KI' T

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

EF¥NVAULT 8.0 MAI NTENANCE - $1 CUSTOVER
DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

COMWAULT 8.0 COVWMCELL ENCRYPTION - 1 YR
MAI NT, CUSTOVER KI'T

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

COMWAULT 8.0 AUX ENCRYPTION - 1 YR
MAI NT., CUSTOMER KI T

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

COMWAULT 8.0 NON-SHARED DRI VE - 1 YR
MAI NT., CUSTOMER KI T

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

FOUR WEEKS OF PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES FOR
| MPLEMENTATI ON & CONVERSI ON OF SERVERS,

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

TRAINING 4 UNITS VMAARE HANDS- ON
TRAI NIl NG FOR DPS PERSONNEL COVERI NG

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

TRAINING 12 UNITS OF | NSTRUCTOCR LED
TRAI NI NG COURSES CONDUCTED | N PUBLI C

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

TRAI NI NG, DELL EDUCATI ON SERVI CES-
STORACE DEVI CE TRAI NING DELL EQUALLOG C

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: MODEL :

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

14.

677.

1, 558.

407.

40, 100.

13, 980.

15, 500.

199.

51000

. 48000

15000

52000

45000

00000

00000

00000

00000



